LTR-S Specification Series ®
24VDC RGBW Dry Location
LED Tape Specification Sheet
©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® LTRS-RGBW-DRY_01.2025
Page 1
Project Name Type

   Note: 24V non-dimming power supply required.
CERTIFICATION
•  UL
•  Class 2
•  Closet Rated
®
Model - Series Voltage - Wattage - Type - Reel Length
LTR S 24V 3.0W RGBW 16
LTR S 24V 3.0W RGBW 32
LTR S 24V 6.0W RGBW 16
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: LTR-S-24V-3.0W-RGBW-16
-
Model Description
RGBW-RTR-EZ-1 RGB EZ tape to tape connector
RGBW-RTR-EZ-3 3” RGB EZ tape to tape connector
RGBW-RTR-EZ-12 12” RGB EZ tape to tape connector
RGBW-RTR-EZ-24 24” RGB EZ tape to tape connector
RGBW-RTR-EZ-36 36” RGB EZ tape to tape connector
RGBW-RTR-EZ-60 60” RGB EZ tape to tape connector
RGBW-RPS-EZ-60 60” RGB EZ tape to controller connector
ACCESSORIES
2
CLASS24
VOLT

©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® LTRS-RGBW-DRY_01.2025
Page 3
RECOMMENDED DRIVERS
Model Description
SHWC-RGBW LUXcontrol Smart 2.4 GHz WiFi Controller, Standard 12V/24V Low Voltage, RGBW, 4-Channel / 5-Wire
SHWC-RGBW-RPT LUXcontrol Universal Smart Power Repeater
DMX-LT-995 5-Channel DMX Decoder
RGBW-DMX-WC DMX Wall Controller
 HC-RF-UNV-5CH  Universal 1-5 Channel RF Remote Control
 CM-RF-UNV-5CH  Universal 1-5 Channel Control Module
 RPT-UNV-5CH  Universal 1-5 Channel Repeater Amplifier
COMPATIBLE CONTROLLERS
Catalog No. Description Watts Weight Dimensions
LD-E-UNV30 12VDC / 24VDC - 30W - 120V or 277V - 50/60Hz
12V/2.5A - 24V/1.25A - Class 2 Auto reset.  30W 1.0 lbs. 6.10”L x 3.35”W x 1.33”H
LD-E-UNV60 12VDC / 24VDC - 60W - 120V or 277V - 50/60Hz
12V/5A - 24V/2.5A - Class 2 Auto reset.  60W 2.5 lbs. 8.25”L x 4.10”W x 1.56”H
LD-E-UNV96-24 24VDC - 96W - 120V or 277V - 50/60Hz - 4 amps
Class 2 - Auto reset. 96W 2.5 lbs. 8.25”L x 4.10”W x 1.56”H
LD-E-UNV200-24 24VDC - 192W - 120V or 277V - 50/60Hz - 4 amps per channel (2)
Class 2 - Auto reset.  2 X 96W channel. 192W 4.7 lbs. 9.50”L  x 6.35”W x 1.56”H
LD-E-UNV300-24 24VDC - 288W - 120V or 277V - 50/60Hz - 4 amps per channel (3)
Class 2 - Auto reset.  3 X 96W channel.  288W 4.7 lbs. 9.50”L  x 6.35”W x 1.56”H
Please see our website for updated power supply specifications and information.
Catalog No. Description Watts Weight Dimensions
LTP24-48 24VDC - 48W - 2 amps - 120V - 120V Cord (72”) and plug.  Short